

ASIF KHAN

PERMANENT ADDRESS: 
Village Dawer Miran Shah   P/O &  Teh  Miran Shah,NWTD  


Mob: 0332 -4000255/0324-9832424
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OBJECTIVE 
Looking forward to persue challenging career, which enables me in understanding of organization. And further be part of the solution to the problems, eagerly involved in continuous learning, upgrading knowledge and skills, looking frequently towards further future growth.
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PERSONAL INFORMATION 
· Father name                   : Abdul Baqi
· Date of Birth

: 31-03-1996
· CNIC


: 21506-6648285-3
· Domicile

: N.W.T.D
· Gender 

: Male
· Nationality

: Pakistani

· Religion

: Islam
· Marital Status                  : Marred
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ACADEMICQUALIFICATION

	S.NO
	 EXAM
	Board
	Year
	Division
	Marks

	1
	SSC
	BISE Bannu
	2013
	1st   
	628/1050

	2
	FA
	BISE Bannu
	2014
	2nd
	584/1100

	3
	BA
	UST Bannu
	2018
	2nd 
	249/550

	4
	DIT
	KPBTE Peshawar
	2017
	1st 
	962/1400

	5
	MA. Political Science
	UST Bannu
	2023
	2nd 
	427/900
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EXPERIENCE
· 1 .   Three year experience in Data Entery Operator at EPI. F.S.M.O Office DHQ Miranshah. He has good character and in will experience in upto period. 26/02/2019 to 27/02/2022 .
· 2.  Two year experience in Data Entery Operator STENO Office Miran Shah Bannu Town Ship. He has good character and in well experience 15-04-2015 to 25-05-2018.  upto period.
· To start job in World Health Organization at Data Entery Operator date:15/08/2022 to be continued. 
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Languages: 
language
:
Speaking

Writing 


English

:
Excellent

              Excellent
Urdu

:
Excellent

Excellent

Pashto

:
Excellent

Excellent
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